European Championship =

Pos Nation
FRA
FRA
GBR
USA
FIN
RUS
RUS
RUS

® N O U DA W N R

FAI 8th World Cup in Artistic Skydiving Events 2011 - Saarlouis, Germany

Team

604 France 1 Akrostyle
602 France 2 Solaris
607 Airkix Freestyle
608 USA Freestyle
605 Fin 2

603 Russia Freestyle 1
606 Levitation

601 Felichita

Chief Judge:
Aliya Anina

5th August 2011

Freestyle

Results produced by InTime Scoring

1

8.5
8.1
8.0
7.3
8.0
6.7
6.7
4.2

2

9.0
8.7
7.8
8.3
6.9
6.9
5.7
5.8

3

8.7
8.3
8.0
7.7
7.9
7.3
6.6
4.6

4
8.7
8.3
8.1
7.9
8.0
7.1
6.7
4.7

5

8.7
8.3
7.1
6.0
5.9
7.4
4.2
2.7

6

8.6
8.4
8.2
8.0
8.1
7.6
6.5
4.7

7

8.8
8.6
8.3
8.1
8.3
7.5
6.2
4.9

Total Ave
61.0 8.7
58.7 8.4
55.5 7.9
53.3 7.6
53.1 7.6
50.5 7.2
42.6 6.1
31.6 4.5
Event Judge:

Steinar Lillas
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